Lake Region State College
Fall Enroliment Official Census

Fall 2011

Total Headcount 2,056
Total Full Time 518
Total Part Time 1,538
Total Credits 14,815
Total FTE 987.66
Total Men 904
Total Women 1,152

Fall 2010

1,913
524
1,389
13,823
921.54
831
1,082

Credits by Locations:
Devils Lake
Dual Credit
IVN
Online
GFAB Center
Launch!




