Lake Region State College Fall Enrollment Official Census

1 4.11 - 1111 - 111111		
	Fall 2011	Fall 2010
Total Headcount	2,056	1,913
Total Full Time	518	524
Total Part Time	1,538	1,389
Total Credits	14,815	13,823
Total FTE	987.66	921.54
Total Men	904	83 I
Total Women	1,152	1,082
Credits by Locations:		

Devils Lake 36% Dual Credit 19% IVN 3% Online 24% GFAB Center 15% Launch! 3%